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Dr. Douglas Olson
Chief       

douglas.olson@nist.gov 
(301) 975-2956 

Legal Metrology  Devices 
Mrs. Tina Butcher 

Program Leader 
tina.butcher@nist.gov 

(301) 975-2196 

John Barton 
Technical Advisor 

john.barton@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4002 

Diane Lee 
Technical Advisor 

diane.lee@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4405 

Juana Williams 
Tehcnical Advisor 

juana.williams@nist.gov 
(301) 975-3989 

Laws and Metric 
Mr. Kenneth Butcher 

Program Leader 
kenneth.butcher@nist.gov 

(301) 975-4859 

Elizabeth Benham 
Metric Coordinator 

elizabeth.benham@nist.gov 
(301) 975-3690 

David Sefcik 
Technical Advisor 

david.sefcik@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4868 

Lisa Warfield 
Technical Advisor 

lisa.warfield@nist.gov 
(301) 975-3308 

Laboratory Metrology 
Dr.  Micheal Hicks  

Program Leader  
micheal.hicks@nist.gov 

(301) 975-4615 

Isabel Chavez 
Admin. Specialist 

isabel.chavez@nist.gov 
(301) 975-2128 

Georgia Harris
Metrologist 

georgia.harris@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4004 

Val Miller 
Metrologist 

val.miller@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4004 

International Legal  Metrology
Dr.  Chuck Ehrlich 

Program Leader 
charles.ehrlich@nist.gov 

(301) 975-4834 

Dr. Katya Delak
Technical Advisor 

katya.delak@nist.gov 
(301) 975-2520 

Ralph Richter
Technical Advisor 

ralph.richter@nist.gov 
(301) 975-3997 

Administration 
Dr. Douglas Olson

Chief 
douglas.olson@nist.gov 

(301) 975-2956 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Yvonne Branden 
Training Coordinator 

yvonne.branden@nist.gov 
(301) 975-3272 

Barbara Cohn 
Office Manager 

barbara.cohn@nist.gov 
(301) 975-4004 

Lisa Warfield 
Document and Publication 

Mgr. 
lisa.warfield@nist.gov 

(301) 975-3308 
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